
g12 2013
Final – Group C

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Nováček 87

5
84
7

90
8

89
6

90
4
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2

88
1

88
3

0 708.35

2. Martin Motyčka 84
3

87
5

86
7

82
8

82
6

88
4

88
2

85
1

0 682.11

3. Standa Neruda 83
6

78
4

80
2

81
1

84
3

84
5

86
7

88
8

0 664.35

4. Ladislav Šromota 86
4

78
2

82
1

86
3

80
5

75
7

69
8

86
6

0 642.18

5. Petr Motyčka 71
2

71
1

77
3

75
5

61
7

65
8

70
6

72
4

0 562.18

6. Jiří Vrba 70
1

67
3

72
5

62
7

62
8

67
6

66
4

66
2

0 532.29
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g12 2013
Final – Group B

Place: tady 

Date: 5.10.2013 

Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 

Race director: ja 

Track name: Vysočina 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Petr Vaněček 95

5

90

7

96

8

97

6

101

4

96

2

95

1

97

3

0 767.04

2. Michal Pokorný 94

4

96

2

94

1

97

3

93

5

86

7

87

8

86

6

0 733.37

3. Rostislav Sedlařík 87

3

91

5

82

7

78

8

89

6

90

4

85

2

85

1

0 687.28

4. Lukáš Raus 83

2

87

1

88

3

89

5

89

7

87

8

55

6

85

4

0 663.25

5. Petr Zemánek 74

6

81

4

79

2

81

1

93

3

86

5

91

7

47

8

0 632.30

6. Martin Doležel 76

1

67

3

73

5

73

7

80

8

82

6

74

4

74

2

0 599.00

7. Petr Vrba 53

7

42

8

67

6

70

4

63

2

69

1

68

3

66

5

0 498.12
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g12 2013
Final – Group A

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Cihlář 96

2
96
1

102
3

103
5

97
7

99
8

101
6

100
4

0 794.21

2. Tomáš Marek 100
5

97
7

96
8

101
6

101
4

98
2

96
1

103
3

0 792.02

3. David Sedlařík 91
1

95
3

98
5

97
7

92
8

101
6

101
4

98
2

0 773.10

4. Jaroslav Švanda 90
6

93
4

89
2

89
1

94
3

96
5

89
7

85
8

0 725.35

5. Roman Motyčka 92
4

88
2

93
1

97
3

95
5

80
7

81
8

93
6

0 719.00

6. Jaromír Býma 94
3

95
5

90
7

90
8

94
6

61
4

87
2

82
1

0 693.17
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g12 2013
Final Results

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Jiří Cihlář 794.21 4.154
2. Tomáš Marek 792.02 4.016
3. David Sedlařík 773.10 4.187
4. Petr Vaněček 767.04 4.166
5. Michal Pokorný 733.37 4.309
6. Jaroslav Švanda 725.35 4.380
7. Roman Motyčka 719.00 4.290
8. Jiří Nováček 708.35 4.455
9. Jaromír Býma 693.17 4.337
10. Rostislav Sedlařík 687.28 4.388
11. Martin Motyčka 682.11 4.404
12. Standa Neruda 664.35 4.637
13. Lukáš Raus 663.25 4.366
14. Ladislav Šromota 642.18 4.670
15. Petr Zemánek 632.30 4.379
16. Martin Doležel 599.00 4.527
17. Petr Motyčka 562.18 5.271
18. Jiří Vrba 532.29 5.493
19. Petr Vrba 498.12 5.368
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g12 2013
Race Results

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Jiří Cihlář – – – 794.21
2. Tomáš Marek – – – 792.02
3. David Sedlařík – – – 773.10
4. Petr Vaněček – – – 767.04
5. Michal Pokorný – – – 733.37
6. Jaroslav Švanda – – – 725.35
7. Roman Motyčka – – – 719.00
8. Jiří Nováček – – – 708.35
9. Jaromír Býma – – – 693.17
10. Rostislav Sedlařík – – – 687.28
11. Martin Motyčka – – – 682.11
12. Standa Neruda – – – 664.35
13. Lukáš Raus – – – 663.25
14. Ladislav Šromota – – – 642.18
15. Petr Zemánek – – – 632.30
16. Martin Doležel – – – 599.00
17. Petr Motyčka – – – 562.18
18. Jiří Vrba – – – 532.29
19. Petr Vrba – – – 498.12
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